‘85 NATIONAL HIGH POINTS - DRIVERS


DRIVER
POINTS
STANDING
DRIVER
POINTS
STANDING

HANAUER, CHIP
7300
01
BORGERSEN, LEIF
0625
10

PIERCE, SCOTT
6769
02
JOHNSON, GEORGE
0127
11

KROPFELD, JIM
6275
03
SNYDER, RON

DNQ

REYNOLDS, STEVE
5400
04
MASCHMEDT, BOB

DNQ

HOPP, JERRY
4549
05
GILLIAM, BOB

DNQ

COKER, ANDY
4095
06
SCHAFER JR., JACK

DNQ

YARLING, TODD
3983
07
BARRIE, JACK

DNQ

D'EATH, TOM
2000
08
MUNCEY, WILL

DNQ

EVANS, MITCH
1892
09

‘85 NATIONAL HIGH POINTS - BOATS


ID-
U-


 

ID-
U-


 
 

NUM
NUM
BOATNAME
 
POINTS
STANDING
NUM
NUM
BOATNAME
 
POINTS
STANDING

1984-01
U-00
MILLER AMERICAN (1)

7300
01
1982-00
U-2
THE SQUIRE SHOP (4)

2000
08

1984-08
U-8
EXECUTONE (3)

6769
02
1982-55
U-100
KISW/MISS ROCK (3)








U-100
COOR'S LIGHT SILVER BULLET

1892
09

1985-01
U-1
MISS BUDWEISER (15)
4750
 

1980-12
U-1
MISS BUDWEISER (12)
1525
6275
03
1984-13
U-5
FRANK KENNEY TOYOTA/VOLVO (2)
0625
10

1984-10
U-7-11
MISS 7-ELEVEN

5400
04
1979-31
U-30
DOMINO'S PIZZA

0127
11

1976-64
U-4
OH BOY! OBERTO (5)

4549
05
1978-17
U-17
TEMPUS (2)








U-5
MISS SEATTLE (2)


DNQ

1973-25
U-6
AMERICAN SPEEDY PRINTING (3)


U-6
MISS MADISON (4)



1972-51
U-9
BOATRACING MAGAZINE


U-6
THE CHING GROUP

4095
06

U-9
JOE RICCI SPECIAL


DNQ

1984-22
U-22
EAGLE SNACK



1979-02
U-33
TRI-CITIES SAVINGS & LOAN


U-22
JOE RICCI SPIRIT OF DETROIT (2)



U-33
MISS CROWN NISSAN VOLVO


U-22
MISS CELLULAR ONE




U-33
U-33

U-22
RISLEY’S EXPRESS (3)




U-33
HANDYMAN HOME CENTERS


DNQ


U-22
CELLULAR ONE (1)


U-22
JACKIE COOPER ENTERPRISES


U-22
MISS PRIDEAIR

3983
07

